
Write each spelling word 4 times in the space provided below.

Name:

SPELLING WORD PRACTICE

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

1 afraid

explain

payment

sleigh

laid

raise

straight

freight

height

they



Write each spelling word 4 times in the space provided below.

Name:

SPELLING WORD PRACTICE

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

11 favorite

April

able

radio

station

relation

daybreak

trace



Name:

Score:Spelling Test
1

2

3

4

5

6

77

8

79

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

717

18

John 1:12-13

But as many as
received Him, to them
He gave the right to
become children of
God, to those who
believe in His name:
who were born, not of
blood, nor of the will of
the flesh, nor of the will
of man, but of God.


